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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 14

Candidate No.

CAN821057991

CAN5290100663

CAN445860355

CAN9937100666

CAN528859279

CAN5931100654

CAN354390873

CAN539391136

CAN540431459

CAN5307108031

CAN757087266

CAN483389422

CAN109574417

CAN571992683

Student Name
OOl WEI XIANG
ELDORBEK ABDUKHALILOV

NAFTALI RAIN IMMANUEL
SETIAWAN

SHAMSIDDIN TUYCHIBAYEV
BIANCA VERONICA TANDRA

MUSLIMA KUDRATOVA
ADZAN NAAFI GANI

AFIQA FAIHA NISA

ANDY LIN

DAVRONBEK BOBOYOROV

E. M. V. SENITH DAMSARA
EKANAYAKE

JEREMIAH ADRIAN TIMOTHY

THANTHATCHAI
CHANPHATREE

SHINCHAN GREY DELOS
SANTOS

Student School
Sjkc Khai Chee

Zvezda Vostoka Private School
Binus School Serpong

Zvezda Vostoka Private School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Westminster Learning Centre
Sdit Muhammad Islamic School
Sdit Muhammad Islamic School
New Century School
Uzbekistan

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Sd Katolik Parepare

Saint Gabriel's College

Notre Dame Of Greater Manila

Region
Malaysia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Australia

Uzbekistan
Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Thailand

Philippines

Ranking
1

2

13

14

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



