

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 14

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN821057991	OOI WEI XIANG	Sjkc Khai Chee	Malaysia	1	CREDIT
CAN5290100663	ELDORBЕК ABDUKHALILOV	Zvezda Vostoka Private School	Uzbekistan	2	CREDIT
CAN445860355	NAFTALI RAIN IMMANUEL SETIAWAN	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN9937100666	SHAMSIDDIN TUYCHIBAYEV	Zvezda Vostoka Private School	Uzbekistan	3	CREDIT
CAN528859279	BIANCA VERONICA TANDRA	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN5931100654	MUSLIMA KUDRATOVA	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	6	CREDIT
CAN354390873	ADZAN NAAFI GANI	Sdit Muhammad Islamic School	Indonesia	7	CREDIT
CAN539391136	AFIQA FAIHA NISA	Sdit Muhammad Islamic School	Indonesia	8	CREDIT
CAN540431459	ANDY LIN	New Century School	Australia	8	CREDIT
CAN5307108031	DAVRONBEK BOBOYOROV	Uzbekistan	Uzbekistan	8	CREDIT
CAN757087266	E. M. V. SENITH DAMSARA EKANAYAKE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	8	CREDIT
CAN483389422	JEREMIAH ADRIAN TIMOTHY	Sd Katolik Parepare	Indonesia	8	CREDIT
CAN109574417	THANTHATCHAI CHANPHATREE	Saint Gabriel's College	Thailand	13	CREDIT
CAN571992683	SHINCHAN GREY DELOS SANTOS	Notre Dame Of Greater Manila	Philippines	14	CREDIT